(150) 60m - Mladsi ziaci :: Rozbeh E

N o o A w N R H

Meno

ZACHAROVKSY Tomas
SAVOLT Patrik
SNINSKY Adrian

SIMO Samuel
TAVACIAK Timotej
SMOLKO Milan

TICHY Jakub

Horehronské hry 2017

Banska Bystrica 04.10.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 9. 5. 2024 o0 16:14

Nar.

2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005

Klub / Krajina

ZS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
7S s MS S. Zaryho Poniky

SZS Mladeznicka Banska Bystrica
ZS Divin

ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
AK Iskra pri ZS Revica

ZS ). Bakossa Banska Bystrica
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Vykon

8,47
8,65
9,35
9,57
9,78
9,81
10,82
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